
23/24 Friona JH Basketball Schedule
Friona Maidens Schedule:

Monday Nov. 6 @ Dimmitt

Monday Nov. 13 vs. Brownfield

Monday Nov. 27 @ Littlefield

Monday Dec. 4 OPEN

Monday Dec. 11 vs. Denver City

Monday Dec. 18 OPEN

Monday Jan. 8 @ Muleshoe

Jan. 11 & 13 Roosevelt Tourney

Monday Jan. 15 vs. Lamesa

Jan. 18 & 20 Friona Tourney

Monday Jan. 22 vs. Dimmitt

Monday Jan. 29 @ Brownfield

Monday Feb. 5 vs. Littlefield

**All games, except tournament games,
will start at 5 pm.**

Friona Braves Schedule:

Monday Nov. 6 No Boys Games

Monday Nov. 13 @ Brownfield

Monday Nov. 27 vs. Littlefield

Monday Dec. 4 OPEN

Monday Dec. 11 @ Denver City

Monday Dec. 18 vs. Dimmitt

Boys only

Monday Jan. 8 vs. Muleshoe

Monday Jan. 15 @ Lamesa

Jan. 18 & 20 Friona Tourney

Monday Jan. 22 @ Dimmitt

Jan. 25 & 27 Roosevelt Tourney

Monday Jan. 29 vs. Brownfield

Monday Feb. 5 @ Littlefield


